24. BALKANSKO PRVENSTVO ZA VETERANE

24" Balkan Veterans Athletics Championships

Bukaresta (ROU), 19. — 21. september 2014



RESUL TS 100m / 19.09.2014
place categ bibnum Name Surname

F30

F35

aprwbdE

F40

M=

F45

no

HC
F50

PwnpE

F55

M=

F60

w N

F65

PwnpE

F70

F75

F30

F35
F35
F35
F35
F35

F40
F40
F40

F45
F45
F45
F45

F50
F50
F50
F50
F50

F55
F55
F55
F55

F60
F60
F60

F65
F65
F65
F65

F70

F75
F75

745

528
314
776
317
263

230
387
720

783
628
766
900

660
232
775
781
285

824
774
268
544

541
121
726

264
664
123
614

590

585
370

NAGME Burgug

MARIN Florina
LIKOU Fani

TUTKU Suren
RADU Agda-Ramos
KALTSA Eleni

DAFTSOU Anna
TATIJANA Vranes
DENZ Tanaydin

FATMA Anter

VERE Delia

ZEYNEP Tunali

COURTENEY Hightower Mcharris

BLATNIK Zvonka

PERDIKI Xrysa

MERAL Oruc

SIBEL Toy
DIMITROPOULOU Evgenia

GRAC Branka
NURSEL Cakmak
TZANOU Maria
MUNTEANU Violeta

MOIS Maria
IVANOVA Boyka
GAZEL Demiray

GOUZIA Eleni
KRZC Zvezdana
GANCHEVA Violeta
TIMOFTE Emilia

ANDULESCU Simona

RADU Olimpiada
JELENA Putniko¥i

Country
TUR

ROM
GRE
TUR
GRE
GRE

GRE
SER
TUR

TUR
ROM
TUR
ESP

SLO
GRE
TUR
TUR
GRE

CRO
TUR

GRE

ROM

ROM
BUL
TUR

GRE
SLO
BUL
ROM

ROM

ROM
SER

Result

15.15

12.81
14.32
17.13
18.12
18.20

13.50
13.71
14.51

13.99
16.40
18.17
14.66

15.03
18.55
18.65

21.62

15.30
17.35
18.77

17.52
19.35
29.37

19.03
19.08
21.66
23.02

23.10

22.11
30.19



F80

1. F80 312 FOTA Stamatia
RESUL TS 200m / 21.09.2014
place categ bibnum Name Surname
F30
1. F30 201 DAMOURA Eleni
2. F30 745 NAGME Burgug
F35
1. F35 528 MARIN Florina
2. F35 492 HORDO Monica
3. F35 776 TUTKU Suren
4. F35 317 RADU Agda-Ramos
F40
1. F40 230 DAFTSOU Anna
2. F40 387 TATIJANA Vrane$
F45
1. F45 783 FATMA Anter
2. F45 759 SENM Dokuzlar
3. F45 717 BRSEN Kilig
4. F45 243 TRAMPIDOU Kiriaki
5. F45 628 VERRE Delia
- F45 286 DIMITROPOULOU Chrisoula
F50
1. F50 660 BLATNIK Zvonka
2. F50 202 VAINA Athina
3. F50 775 MERAL Oruc
- F50 285 DIMITROPOULOU Evgenia
- F50 757 SERAP YILMAZ Camlica
F55
1. F55 824  GRACL Branka
2. F55 462 DOBAI Magdolna
3. F55 774 NURSEL Cakmak
- F55 119 ATANASOVA Neli
- F55 544 MUNTEANU Violeta
F60
1. F60 541 MOIS Maria
2. F60 236 KLONARI Maria
F65
1. F65 264 GOUZIA Eleni
2. F65 664 KRZC Zvezdana
3. F65 123 GANCHEVA Violeta

F70

GRE

Country

GRE
TUR

ROM
ROM
TUR

GRE

GRE
SER

TUR
TUR
TUR

GRE
ROM

GRE

SLO

GRE

TUR
GRE
TUR

CRO
ROM
TUR
BUL
ROM

ROM
GRE

GRE
SLO
BUL

28.80

Result

28.63
31.23

26.42
30.57
36.73

37.82

28.23
29.35

30.33
32.33
33.35

33.40
34.67

31.20
37.54
39.59

31.86
36.96
37.01

37.16
43.37

40.68
41.78
48.24



1. F70 590 A NDULESCU Simona

F75
1. F75 585 RADU Olimpiada
F80
1. F80 312 FOTA Stamatia
RESUL TS 400m / 20.09.2014
place categ bib num Name Surname
F30
1. F30 315 FRATZI Dimitra
2. F30 201 DAMOURA Eleni
F35
1. F35 492 HORDO Monica
. F35 294 KESKINI Apostolia
- F35 528 MARIN Florina
F40
1. F40 230 DAFTSOU Anna
2. F40 102 NIKOLOVA Karolina
3. F40 369 VISNJA Odri
4. F40 241 KIPARISI Aggeliki
F45
1. F45 783 FATMA Anter
2. F45 821 FRLIC-KOLOVRAT Senka
3. F45 572 POCHEA Mariana
4. F45 759 SEWM Dokuzlar
5. F45 717 BRSEN Kilig
- F45 412 BADEAStefania
- F45 106 CHAHOVA Krasimira
- F45 286 DIMITROPOULOU Chrisoula
- F45 243 TRAMPIDOU Kiriaki
F50
1. F50 660 BLATNIK Zvonka
2. F50 366 JELENA Milanow
3. F50 434 BULEANDR\ Tudora
F55
1. F55 348 VERICA Disi
2. F55 469 DRAGU Elena
- F55 119 ATANASOVA Neli
F60
1. F60 236 KLONARI Maria
- F60 556 PACRTA Marcela

F70

ROM

ROM

GRE

Country

GRE
GRE

ROM
GRE
ROM

GRE
BUL
SER
GRE

TUR
CRO
ROM

TUR
TUR
ROM
BUL
GRE
GRE

SLO
SER
ROM

SER
ROM
BUL

GRE
ROM

49.19

45.58

1:03.59

Result

1:00.30
1:02.41

1:06.63
1:17.35

1:04.04
1:05.49

1:08.97
1:30.17

1:08.08
1:09.13
1:12.94

1:13.34
1:22.92

1:10.09
1:23.67
1:38.98

1:24.69
1:30.29

1:43.29



1. F70 127 BAKALOVA Delka
F75

1. F75 585 RADU Olimpiada
F80

1. F80 312 FOTA Stamatia
RESUL TS 800m / 19.09.2014

place categ bib num Name Surname
F30

1. F30 745 NAGME Burgug
2. F30 630 VLAD Diana
F35
1. F35 216 THOMAIDOU Anastasia
2. F35 665 PAJK Lidija
3. F35 446 CIORTAN Nicoleta
4, F35 581 PREDA Simona
5. F35 101 PETKOVA Galina
- F35 788 SELMA Akgin
F40
1. F40 102 NIKOLOVA Karolina
2. F40 369 VISNJA Odri
3. F40 727 GONUL Babayit
4. F40 550 NICULAE Mihaela
- F40 419 BARCAN Carmen
- F40 241 KIPARISI Aggeliki
F45
1. F45 572 POCHEA Mariana
2. F45 821 FRLIC-KOLOVRAT Senka
3. F45 759 SEWM Dokuzlar
4, F45 412 BADEAStefania
5. F45 243 TRAMPIDOU Kiriaki
- F45 783 FATMA Anter
F50
1. F50 113 SEMKOVA Katya
2. F50 366 JELENA Milanow
- F50 424 BERE lleana
F55
1. Fb5 348 VERICA Dist
2. F55 469 DRAGU Elena
3. F55 371 MARA Radulow
F60
1. F60 559 PALL Erzsebet

F75

BUL

ROM

GRE

Country

TUR
ROM

GRE
SLO
ROM

ROM

BUL
TUR

BUL
SER
TUR
ROM
ROM
GRE

ROM

CRO
TUR
ROM
GRE
TUR

BUL
SER
ROM

SER
ROM
SER

ROM

1:54.88

1:45.74

2:45.10

Result

2:24.96
2:52.55

2:24.96
2:33.96
2:36.06

2:46.29
3:08.26

DNS

2:35.29
2:46.13
2:49.47
3:18.58

2:48.51
2:50.69
2:53.53
3:05.61
3:35.75

3:13.46
3:15.65

3:30.18
3:36.61
4:06.52

3:29.58



1. F75 475 ENE Maria
- F75 716 BRSENinan
F80
1. F80 583 RADU Lucia

RESUL TS 1500m / 20.09.2014

place categ bibnum Name Surname
F35

1. F35 216 THOMAIDOU Anastasia
2. F35 665 PAJK Lidija
3. F35 581 PREDA Simona
4. F35 101 PETKOVA Galina
F40
1. F40 103 TOTEVA Violeta
2. F40 727 GONUL Babayit
3. F40 300 MPAKATINAKI Konstantina
4. F40 400 ADOCHIEI Maria
5. F40 550 NICULAE Mihaela
F45
1. F45 106 CHAHOVA Krasimira
2. F45 478 GABRIAN Viorica
3. F45 112 NIKOLOVA Valentina
- F45 493 HOTEA lleana
- F45 739 MERAL Calli
- F45 326 PAPADOPOULOU Petroula
F50
1. F50 667 STRAHING Jana
2. F50 762 TULAY Takiran
3. F50 735  ISMIGUL Yildiz
- F50 424 BERE lleana
- F50 381 DANICA Tgilovac
- F50 757 SERAP YILMAZ Camlica
F55
1. F55 350 SNEZANA Janko¥i
2. F55 864 ANDJELKA Milosevic
3. F55 425 BOBEANU Magdalena
F60
1. F60 541 MOIS Maria
F65
1. F65 574 POP Maria
- F65 509 IOSUB Gabriela
F75

1. F75 475 ENE Maria

ROM
TUR

ROM

Country

GRE
SLO
ROM
BUL

BUL
TUR
GRE
ROM
ROM

BUL
ROM
BUL
ROM
TUR
GRE

SLO
TUR
TUR
ROM
SER
TUR

SER
MNE
ROM
ROM

ROM
ROM

ROM

3:55.51

6:10.10

Result

5:13.67
5:28.66

5:40.52
6:29.00

5:36.51
5:53.30
6:25.57
6:35.34
6:44.26

5:34.27

5:40.35
7:00.16

6:11.30
6:35.83
6:42.93

7:28.19
7:28.50
9:57.04
7:15.11

6:52.94

8:11.78



- F75 716 BRSENinan TUR
F80
- F80 583 RADU Lucia ROM

RESUL TS 5000m / 19.09.2014

place categ bib num Name Surname Country Result
F30
1. F30 630 VLAD Diana ROM 22:44.07
F35
1. F35 446 CIORTAN Nicoleta ROM 18:56.41
F40
1. F40 662 KOTAR ILIJAS Jana SLO 19:48.06
2. F40 104 RANCHEVA Elena BUL 20:16.27
3. F40 615 TIMOTIN Dana ROM 24:48.36
4. F40 218 PITSIKAKI Dimokratia GRE 25:39.19
- F40 400 ADOCHIEI Maria ROM
- F40 324 KAMATEROU Lavra GRE
- F40 300 MPAKATINAKI Konstantina GRE
F45
1. F45 111 VATSKICHEVA Malina BUL 20:59.14
2. F45 231 ARSENI Kiriaki GRE 21:41.41
3. F45 326 PAPADOPOULOU Petroula GRE 27:38.75
4. F45 267 PAPAKONSTANTINOU Aggeliki GRE 29:09.67
5. F45 439 CAMPEANU-OERTLE Marilena ROM 29:47.58
- F45 478 GABRIAN Viorica ROM
- F45 493 HOTEA lleana ROM
- F45 739 MERAL Calli TUR
- F45 206 POLITAKI Popi GRE
F50
1. F50 667 STRAHINC Jana SLO 22:41.29
2. F50 735 ISMIGUL Yildiz TUR 24:25.27
3. F50 629 VIRLAN Lidia ROM 29:03.69
- F50 757 SERAP YILMAZ Camlica TUR
- F50 205 TSAHAKI Ariadni GRE
F55
1. F55 565 PASCARIU Valentina ROM 25:56.82
2. F55 462 DOBAI Magdolna ROM 26:28.89
3. F55 864 ANDJELKA Milosevic MNE 28:47.58
F60
1. F60 668 SIFTAR Jozica SLO 23:27.30
2. F60 559 PALL Erzsebet ROM 25:32.85
3. F60 120 KOSTOVA Septemvrina BUL 27:50.23
4. F60 236 KLONARI Maria GRE 29:49.91



F65
1. F65
2. F65
F75
1. F75

574
614

453

POP Maria
TIMOFTE Emilia

CRJAN Elena

RESUL TS 10000m / 20.09.2014
place categ bib num Name Surname

F35

1. F35
F40

1. F40

2. F40

3. F40
F45

1. F45

2. F45

3. F45

- F45
F50

- F50

- F50

- F50
F55

1. F55
F60

1. F60

2. F60
F65

- F65

788

662
615
218

111
478
231
439

381
563
629
548

668
120

614

SELMA Akgin

KOTAR ILIJAS Jana
TIMOTIN Dana
PITSIKAKI Dimokratia

VATSKICHEVA Malina
GABRIAN Viorica
ARSENI Kiriaki

CAMPEANU-OERTLE Marilena

DANICA Tgilovac
RASARIN Maria
VIRLAN Lidia
NICA loana

SIFTAR JozZica
KOSTOVA Septemvrina

TIMOFTE Emilia

RESUL TS Halfmarathon / 21.09.2014
place categ bibnum Name Surname

F35

1. F35
F40
F40
F40
F40
F40

R A

F45
1. F45

788

662
609
218
419

111

SELMA Akgiin

KOTAR ILIJAS Jana
TALRAU Cua
PITSIKAKI Dimokratia
BARCAN Carmen

VATSKICHEVA Malina

ROM
ROM

ROM

Country
TUR

SLO
ROM
GRE

BUL
ROM
GRE
ROM
SER
ROM
ROM
ROM

SLO
BUL

ROM

Country
TUR
SLO
ROM
GRE
ROM

BUL

25:33.72
29:49.91

43:51.55

Result
48:42.72
41:25.44
50:44.06
51:20.15
43:21.40

43:37.79
44:54.34

46:37.31

48:48.50
59:06.91

Result
1:47.57
1:29.41
1:46.47
1:58.02
2:12.39

1:38.08



F50

F55

F60

F45
F45
F45
F45

F50
F50

F55
F55

F60
F60
F60
F60

526
231
267
478

608
667

548
565

668
715
121
120

MANOLE Didina

ARSENI Kiriaki
PAPAKONSTANTINOU Aggeliki
GABRIAN Viorica

SZABO Iren
STRAHINC Jana

NICA loana
PASCARIU Valentina

SIFTAR JoZica

AYSEL Yildiz

IVANOVA Boyka
KOSTOVA Septemvrina

RESULTS TripleJump /21.09.2014
place categ bib num Name Surname

F30
F35
1.
2.
F40

F45

no

HC
F50

F55

F75

F30

F35
F35

F40
F40

F45
F45
F45
F45

F50
F50

F55
F55

F75

790

527
495

720
105

825
768
110
900

534
117

714
826

666

NAZLI DENIZ Arel

MARCIUC Maria-Cristina
IACIUStefania Gabriela

DENZ Tanaydin
DIMOVA Yanitsa

MRCIC Ana

AYCAN Kurtcan

MILENOVA Elena

COURTENEY Hightower Mcharris

MILITARU Daniela
STEFANOVA Nadya

AXSE Babur
VUKUSC Marina

PUHAR Mira

ROM
GRE
GRE
ROM

ROM
SLO

ROM
ROM

SLO
TUR
BUL

BUL

1:38.45
1:40.24
2:03.13

1:44.21

1:45.36

1:45.17

1:50.51

2:07.04
2:15.00

Country  Result

TUR

ROM
ROM

TUR
BUL

CRO
TUR
BUL

ESP

ROM
BUL

TUR
CRO

SLO

9.35
5.43

9.20
8.66

10.06
9.52
7.80

9.02

7.51
7.48

6.76
6.19

4.77



RESULTSHigh Jump /19.09.2014
place categ bibnum Name Surname

F35
1. F35
2. F35
F40
- F40
- F40
F45
F45
F45
F45
F45
HC F45
F50

PwnpE

1. F50
F50
3. F50

no

F55

1. F55
F65

1. F65

2. F65
F75

1. F75

527
495

496
560

768
242
825
823
900

117
293
323
826

661
401

666

MARCIUC Maria-Cristina
IACIUStefania Gabriela

IAGAR Monica
PANTELIMON Oana

AYCAN Kurtcan

SIDERIDOU Paraskevi

MRCIC Ana

PRSKALO Marija

COURTENEY Hightower Mcharris

STEFANOVA Nadya
STOGIANNIDOU Olimpia
FILIPPAKI Sofia

VUKUSC Marina

CAD Marjeta
ALBRECHT Teodora

PUHAR Mira

RESUL TS Shot Put / 20.09.2014

place categ

F30

1. F30

2. F30
F35

1. F35

2. F35

3. F35

- F35

- F35
F40

1. F40
F45

1. F45
F45
3. F45

N

313
319

294
527
663
262
599

779

564

108
109

bib num Name Surname

GAVALI Evaggelia
VOUGIOUKA Maria

KESKINI Apostolia
MARCIUC Maria-Cristina
KREBELJ Sabina
KARAGIANNI Maria
SORESCU lleana

FILIZ Melek
PASCAL Floarea

ANDREEVA-MUSTAFA Aneta
ATANASOVA Violeta

Country

ROM
ROM

ROM
ROM

TUR

GRE

CRO
CRO

ESP

BUL
GRE
GRE

CRO

SLO

ROM

SLO

Country

GRE
GRE

GRE
ROM
SLO
GRE

ROM

TUR

ROM
BUL
BUL

Result

1.45
1.06

1.53
1.36
1.36
1.33
1.33

1.24
1.15
1.12

1.15

1.15
1.00

0.97

Result

11.69
7.37

8.15
8.12
7.36

5.93

9.72
8.89
7.14



F50

F55

F60

F65

F70

F75

F80

o o

PR

=

W

PN PE

=

ook wbdE

o~ wDdE

F45
F45
F45

F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50

F55
F55
F55
F55
F55
F55
F55
F55

F60
F60
F60
F60

F65
F65
F65

F70
F70
F70

F75
F75
F75
F75

F80
F80

874
107
449

870
323
408
114
115
781
260

872
822
820
826
118
873
512
244

256
619
295
484

401
661
122

126
129
128

131
535
666
370

312
553

SUHAN Eugenia
BORISOVA Yoliana
CONSTANTIN Maria

COGLNICEANU Olga
FILIPPAKI Sofia
ANTON Margareta
VELCHEVA Paolina
DIMITROVA Varbinka
SIBEL Toy
TOURSOUNIDOU Maria

MARGHIEVA Alexandra
MUSULIN Vesna
GRGURIC PAJNIC Slavica
VUKUSC Marina
ANDREEVA Dimitrinka
COTOLUPENCO Maria
IVAN Corina
KSOMERITAKI Eleni

ROILIDOU-TSITSOULA Magda
TOMA Daniela
BARMPAGIANNI Anastasia
GHTULESCU Rodica

ALBRECHT Teodora
CAD Marjeta
MONEVA Kina

VASILEVA Lilyana
HADZHIYSKA Sofka
SHIKOVA Angelina

HARALAMBIEVA Penka
MINCULESCU Angela
PUHAR Mira

JELENA Putnikovi

FOTA Stamatia
OLTEANU Ecaterina

MDA
BUL
ROM

MDA
GRE
ROM
BUL
BUL
TUR
GRE

MDA
CRO
CRO
CRO
BUL
MDA
ROM
GRE

GRE
ROM

GRE
ROM

ROM
SLO
BUL

BUL
BUL
BUL

BUL

ROM

SLO
SER

GRE
ROM

7.03
6.90
4.88

11.01
10.61
10.11
9.59
7.83
4.71

13.23
8.34
8.17
7.00
5.87

9.95
6.21

5.51
4.97

9.05
8.85
7.65

7.13
6.49
4.13

8.34
7.06
5.57

5.43

5.86
2.97



RESULTSDisk Throw /21.09.2014

place categ

F30

F35

F40

F45

F50

F55

F60

F65

F70

N

N

PN PE

©NOo Oh~WONE

F30

F35
F35
F35
F35

F40
F40

F45
F45
F45
F45
F45

F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50

F55
F55
F55
F55

F60
F60
F60

F65
F65
F65

F70
F70
F70

313

663
263
279
599

486
772

564
827
251
439
326

114
260
534
116
323
293
434
510

872
822
820
873

256
284
619

661
561
748

126
129
125

bib num Name Surname

GAVALI Evaggelia

KREBELJ Sabina

KALTSA Eleni
PAPATHEODOROU Polixeni
SORESCU lleana

GRASU Nicoleta
ARZU Yahsi

PASCAL Floarea

SAR( Sandra

KOUDOUNI Triantafilia
CAMPEANU-OERTLE Marilena
PAPADOPOULOU Petroula

VELCHEVA Paolina
TOURSOUNIDOU Maria
MILITARU Daniela
BYSHMAN Krasimira
FILIPPAKI Sofia
STOGIANNIDOU Olimpia
BULEANDR\ Tudora
ISPAS Elena

MARGHIEVA Alexandra
MUSULIN Vesna
GRGURIC PAJNIC Slavica
COTOLUPENCO Maria

ROILIDOU-TSITSOULA Magda
BARAKI Theodora
TOMA Daniela

CAD Marjeta
PANZARWStefania
NECLA Aker

VASILEVA Lilyana
HADZHIYSKA Sofka
HODEEVA Lubov

Country
GRE

SLO
GRE

GRE

ROM

ROM
TUR

ROM
CRO
GRE

ROM

GRE

BUL
GRE
ROM
BUL
GRE
GRE
ROM
ROM

MDA
CRO
CRO
MDA

GRE
GRE
ROM

SLO
ROM
TUR

BUL
BUL
BUL

Result

31.96

20.62
20.42
15.95

49.55
13.73

34.25
23.77
18.92

14.74

27.94
26.41
24.86
24.49
23.38
19.32
18.93
11.46

34.01
20.84
19.91

21.18
15.72

20.72
17.55
9.03

16.83
15.11
11.63



F75
1. F75 131 HARALAMBIEVA Penka
2. F75 130 KOSTOVA Elenka

RESUL TS Javelin / 20.09.2014
place categ bib num Name Surname

F35
1. F35 294 KESKINI Apostolia
2. F35 279 PAPATHEODOROU Polixeni
3. F35 663 KREBELJ Sabina
F40
1. F40 772 ARZU Yahsi
2. F40 779 FILIZ Melek
F45
1. F45 746 NAIDE Aday
2. F45 109 ATANASOVA Violeta
3. F45 755 OZLEM Tepinar
F50
1. F50 870 COGLNICEANU Olga
2. F50 408 ANTON Margareta
3. F50 434 BULEANDR\ Tudora
4. F50 116 BYSHMAN Krasimira
5. F50 115 DIMITROVA Varbinka
F55
1. F55 736 KAMURAN S6nmez
2. F55 822 MUSULIN Vesnha
F60
1. Fe0 256 ROILIDOU-TSITSOULA Magda
F65
1. F65 664  KRZC Zvezdana
2. F65 124 IVANOVA Ivanka
3. F65 401 ALBRECHT Teodora
4. F65 122 MONEVA Kina
5. F65 748 NECLA Aker
F75
1. F75 535 MINCULESCU Angela

RESULTSHammer Throw / 19.09.2014
place categ bibnum NameSurname
F35
1. F35 663 KREBELJ Sabina
2. F35 262 KARAGIANNI Maria

BUL
BUL

Country

GRE
GRE
SLO

TUR
TUR

TUR
BUL
TUR

MDA
ROM

ROM
BUL
BUL

TUR
CRO

GRE
SLO
BUL

ROM
BUL
TUR

ROM

Country

SLO
GRE

23.58
12.81

Result

18.77
18.76
18.25

20.35
15.56

23.33
22.84
8.41

38.52
35.62
23.52
20.52
14.29

23.63
18.93

21.79
24.40
22.87
20.76
17.68
8.55

15.18

Result

35.14
24.49



F45

F50

F55

F60

F65

F70

F75

N

F45
F45
F45

F50
F50

F55
F55
F55

F60
F60

F65
F65
F65
F65

F70

F75

F75
F75

564
827
251

260
293

826
714
118

256
284

401
124
664
561

125

535

666
130

PASCAL Floarea
SAR( Sandra
KOUDOUNI Triantafilia

TOURSOUNIDOU Maria
STOGIANNIDOU Olimpia

VUKUSC Marina
AXSE Babur
ANDREEVA Dimitrinka

ROILIDOU-TSITSOULA Magda
BARAKI Theodora

ALBRECHT Teodora
IVANOVA Ivanka
KRZC Zvezdana
PANZARWStefania

HODEEVA Lubov
MINCULESCU Angela

PUHAR Mira
KOSTOVA Elenka

ROM
CRO
GRE

GRE
GRE

CRO
TUR
BUL

GRE
GRE

ROM
BUL
SLO

ROM

BUL

ROM

SLO
BUL

22.66
22.01
20.78

29.09
17.48

21.60
20.30
10.72

17.03
11.59

30.22
11.82

9.25

19.64
19.32
12.33



RESULTS 100m / 19.09.2014
bib num Name Surname

place
M35

N O bkowbdPR

M40

o~ wdE

M45

M50

© 0N Ok WO®DE

categ

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

551
555
227
287
132
133
793

139
750
228
580
463
138
610

282
433
474
271
148
150
272
447
754
442
491
501
792
226

460
603
686
361
364
780
156
318

NBU Silviu

OPRESCU Daniel
AFROUDAKIS Panagiotis
LEPIDAS Georgios
BOZUKOV Mihail
PETROV Ivan

MEHMET KAZIM Evci

ZHELEV Zhivko
NURETDON Memur
KOKKOS Nikolaos
PREDA Imre
DOBRE Florinel
GUGOV Ventsislav
TANASE Robertino

ARGIROPOULQOS Dionisios
BRINZOI Nicolae
DUMITRESCU Bogdan
CHATZINIKOLAOU Nikolaos
RADEV Dimcho
MITROFANOV Svilen
CHATZISTERGOS Stergios
COJOCARU Florin

OSMAN RUHSAL Tunali
CHIRIAC Valentin

HERING Cristian

ILIE Marian

IZZET CEM Yazicioglu
ZOGLOPITIS loannis

DELL Howard

STANCIU Marian

SIMSC Milosav

BOSKO Lag

MIROSLAV Mihajlovt

ESAT Toy

VASILEV Ivan
GEORGANTOPOULOS Christos

Country

ROM
ROM
GRE
GRE

BUL
BUL
TUR

BUL

TUR
GRE
ROM
ROM
BUL
ROM

GRE
ROM

ROM
GRE
BUL
BUL

GRE
ROM
TUR
ROM
ROM
ROM

TUR

GRE

ROM
ROM
SLO
SER
SER
TUR
BUL
GRE

Result

10.94
11.75
11.78
11.88

12.17

12.32
12.47

11.71

11.91
12.15
12.90
13.99

11.56
12.19
12.48
12.54
12.74
13.03
13.61
14.73
15.01

12.58

12.63
13.38
13.40
14.74
16.53
17.98



M55

M60

M65

M70

M75

©ONOoOh~WONE

M50
M50

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70

M75

742
153

828
164
713
602
511
612
519
711
406
413
728

860
721
679
229
547
389
706
738
546
368

566
676
278
764
611
373
172
741
358

384
255
773
310
415
709

356

MURAT Sglam
TONEV Tihomir

PUKSAR lIvan
SIMEONOV Simeon
ARMAGAN Akgdl
STANCIU Alexandru
ISTVAN Imre

TASE Adrian
LEFTER lon Cristian
AL Kara

ANITA Aurel

BADOIU Adrian
GUNER Gungor

GOJKO Banjevic
ERCAN Ozkan
NIKOLIC Drago
HOULIDIS loannis
NEDELCUStefan
MILOVAN Vukicevi¢
ABDULLAH Unay
M.ARF Gezgin
NEAGU Adrian
NEBOJSA Novako¥i

PASCU Mihai

KRAGELJ Bogdan
MALGARINOS Athanasios
YILMAZ Ergune

TANASIE Marian
ZARKOCebi

KASABOV Tashko
MURAT Kacar

PREDRAG Krizan

MILIVOJE UroSevd
TATARAKIS Eleftherios
SERAFETTIN Cetinalp
GIATRAS Panagiotis
BALANICA Vasile
AHMET SEZER Engin

CVETKO Kite

TUR
BUL

CRO
BUL
TUR
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
TUR
ROM
ROM
TUR

MNE
TUR
SLO
GRE
ROM
SER
TUR
TUR
ROM
SER

ROM
SLO
GRE

TUR

ROM

SER
BUL

TUR
SER

SER
GRE
TUR
GRE
ROM
TUR

SER

14.55
14.67
14.71
15.22
15.50
16.25
23.53

12.28

13.13
13.21

13.71
14.81
15.31
15.66
19.03

14.35
14.48
15.89

15.96
16.60
17.69

15.11
15.38
15.44
15.82
16.10

16.52



2. M75 305 MPEKOS Anastasios
3. M75 529 MARIN Stan
4. M75 582 RADU Costache
5. M75 593  SCAHR Constantin
6. M75 188 VELICHKOQV Petko
- M75 307 ANTONAKOS Dimitrios
- M75 254 NEPKAS Pigmalion
M 80
1. M80 751 NURETTIN Sabuncu
2. M80 589 SANDORStefan
3. M80 591 S\RATEANU Eugen
- M80 450 CORCODEL Victor
M85
1. M85 276 CHATZIEMMANOUIL Konstantinos
M90
1. M90 306 POLIXRONOPOULOS Andreas
RESUL TS 200m / 21.09.2014
place categ bib num Name Surname
M35
1. M35 551 NBU Silviu
2. M35 555 OPRESCU Daniel
3. M35 227 AFROUDAKIS Panagiotis
4. M35 133 PETROV Ivan
5. M35 261 KIRIAKOS loannis
6. M35 367 DRAGAN NeSow
7. M35 132 BOZUKOV Mihail
- M35 287 LEPIDAS Georgios
M40
1. M40 139 ZHELEV Zhivko
2. M40 750 NURETDN Memur
3. M40 228 KOKKOS Nikolaos
4. M40 463 DOBRE Florinel
5. M40 549 NICULAE Cristian
- M40 138 GUGOV Ventsislav
- M40 580 PREDA Imre
- M40 360 SLAVISA Kunarac
M 45
1. M45 282 ARGIROPOULOS Dionisios
2. M45 433 BRINZOI Nicolae
3. M45 209 KONTONIS Dionisios
4. M45 474 DUMITRESCU Bogdan
5. M45 271 CHATZINIKOLAOU Nikolaos

GRE
ROM
ROM
ROM
BUL
GRE
GRE

TUR
ROM
ROM

ROM

GRE

GRE

Country

ROM
ROM
GRE
BUL

GRE

SER

BUL
GRE

BUL

TUR
GRE
ROM
ROM
BUL
ROM
SER

GRE
ROM
GRE
ROM
GRE

16.72
17.75
17.92
19.29
19.90

18.80

21.65

22.56

18.90

26.17

Result

22.03
23.89
24.40

24.94

25.04
25.08
25.31

23.88

24.54
25.02
27.90
28.36

23.89
25.09
25.43
26.23
26.48



M55

M60

© N

© 0N OhA DR

arwbdE

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

. M45
. M45

M45
M45
M45
M45

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

ar7
832
272
152
447
623
754
442
792
150
226

603
248
221
361
364
780
669
460
318
742
153

681
161
277
224
405
164
602
729
444
413
519
346
330
828

860
546
679
769
547

FRANGULEA Alexandru
DUJC Franjo
CHATZISTERGOS Stergios
DIMQOV Anton
COJOCARU Florin
TUDOSA Nicolae
OSMAN RUHSAL Tunali
CHIRIAC Valentin

IZZET CEM Yazicioglu
MITROFANOV Svilen
ZOGLOPITIS loannis

STANCIU Marian
KSENTES Theodoros
SKORDILIS Spiridon
BOSKO Lagi
MIROSLAV MihajlovE
ESAT Toy

BOZCEK Marko
DELL Howard
GEORGANTOPOQOULOQOS Christos
MURAT Sglam
TONEV Tihomir

MAUKO Zdravko
PETKOV Stefan
GIALAMANTZIS Christos
KIRIMIS Dimitrios
ANDREIStefan
SIMEONOV Simeon
STANCIU Alexandru
HALL Ak

CIOATA Radu
BADOIU Adrian
LEFTER lon Cristian
MILAN Damnjanou
MPAKALIS Spiridon
PUKSAR Ivan

GOJKO Banjevic
NEAGU Adrian
NIKOLIC Drago
OSMAN NURI Tartilaci
NEDELCUStefan

ROM
CRO
GRE
BUL
ROM
ROM
TUR
ROM
TUR
BUL
GRE

ROM
GRE
GRE
SER
SER
TUR
SLO
ROM
GRE
TUR
BUL

SLO
BUL
GRE
GRE
ROM
BUL
ROM
TUR
ROM
ROM
ROM
SER
GRE
CRO

MNE
ROM
SLO
TUR

ROM

26.71
27.07
27.74
28.17
30.69
31.11
32.62

26.90
27.19
27.63
28.07
30.45
36.09

28.43
28.86
29.75
30.63
31.00
31.04
32.27
37.00
42.35

25.99
26.09
27.33

29.22
30.46



6. M60 368  NEBOJSA Novakovi SER 30.78
7. M60 389  MILOVAN Vukicevi¢ SER 30.89
8. M60 706  ABDULLAH Unay TUR 33.86
9. M60 738  M.ARF Gezgin TUR 40.13
- M60 432  BRASOVEANU Daniel ROM
- M60 721  ERCAN Ozkan TUR
- M60 347  MILOVAN Damnjanow SER
- M60 234  VLAHOS loannis GRE

M 65
1. M65 676 KRAGELJ Bogdan SLO 30.56
2. M65 764  YILMAZ Ergiing TUR 33.50
3. M65 373  ZARKOCebi¢ SER 40.23
- M65 328  MAFOUNIS llias GRE
- M65 741  MURAT Kacar TUR

M70
1. M70 180  GRUDEV Grudi BUL 29.88
2. M70 384  MILIVOJE UroSe SER 32.20
3. M70 773  SERAFETTIN Cetinalp TUR 32.93
4. M70 310  GIATRAS Panagiotis GRE 34.25
5. M70 415  BALANICA Vasile ROM 34.32
- M70 186  LASHKOV Dimitar BUL
- M70 255  TATARAKIS Eleftherios GRE

M75
1. M75 607  SZABO losif ROM 34.95
2. M75 305 MPEKOS Anastasios GRE 36.71
3. M75 582  RADU Costache ROM 38.61
4. M75 362  MILAN Matijevi¢ SER 41.94
5. M75 188  VELICHKOV Petko BUL 43.92
6. M75 437  CGALIN Mircea ROM 47.68
- M75 307 ANTONAKOS Dimitrios GRE

M 80
1. M80 751  NURETIN Sabuncu TUR 42.03
2. M80 591  S\RATEANU Eugen ROM 48.03
- M80 450 CORCODEL Victor ROM

M85
1. M85 276  CHATZIEMMANOUIL Konstantinos GRE 42.97
2. M85 467  DRAGHICI Mihai ROM  1:05.98

M90
1. M90 306 POLIXRONOPOULOS Andreas GRE 1:02.72

2. M90 570 PETCU Traian ROM 1:16.36



RESUL TS 400m / 20.09.2014
bib num Name Surname

place categ
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

aprwbdpeE

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
- M40
- M40
- M40
- M40
- M40
M45
1. M45
2. M45
3. M45
4. M45
5
6

aprwbdE

. M45
. M45
- M45
- M45
- M45
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
- M50

© 0N OGhAWDdDRE

551
261
367
133
571

379
380
212
463
436
402
138
750
360
135

209
832
ar7
272
145
623
150
77
257

221
248
831
361
702
364
760
600
480
708
669
281
742
153

NBU Silviu
KIRIAKOS loannis
DRAGAN NeSov
PETROV Ivan
PETR3IOR Cristian

DUSAN Stupar

DARKO Sayi

ROZAKIS Vassilios
DOBRE Florinel

CABUZ Dinut
ALEXANDRESCU Mircea
GUGOV Ventsislav
NURETDN Memur
SLAVISA Kunarac
TSVETKOV Tsvetan

KONTONIS Dionisios

DUJC Franjo

FRANGULEA Alexandru
CHATZISTERGOS Stergios
STEFANOQV Trifon
TUDOSA Nicolae
MITROFANOV Svilen
MURSELIM Elmas
PERIFANOS Panagiotis

SKORDILIS Spiridon
KSENTES Theodoros
HORVATL Zvonko
BOSKO La#
KAMURAN Aksoy
MIROSLAV Mihajlovt
SEZA Calli
SPINACHI llie
GHECIU Mihai
AHMET Goncii
BOZCEK Marko

CHAMOUROUDIS Konstantinos

MURAT Sglam
TONEYV Tihomir

Country

ROM
GRE

SER
BUL
ROM

SER
SER
GRE
ROM
ROM
ROM
BUL
TUR
SER
BUL

GRE
CRO
ROM

GRE

BUL
ROM
BUL
TUR

GRE

GRE

GRE

CRO
SER
TUR
SER
TUR
ROM
ROM
TUR
SLO

GRE

TUR
BUL

Result

51.72
54.97
55.68
1:00.55
1:02.72

57.12
57.63
59.58
1:01.21
1:01.65

55.53
59.70
1:00.81

1:02.77

1:05.66
1:08.10

59.70
59.85
59.92
1:01.78
1:03.98
1:07.61
1:12.11
1:15.44
1:16.68



M55

1. M55 382  MILOS Trivunov SER  1:.01.31
2. M55 161 PETKOV Stefan BUL  1:02.30
3. M55 330  MPAKALIS Spiridon GRE  1:.02.75
4. M55 363  ZORAN Solar SER  1:05.75
5. M55 719  CETN Cazatay TUR  1:07.46
6. M55 224  KIRIMIS Dimitrios GRE  1:.09.86
7. M55 277  GIALAMANTZIS Christos GRE  1:11.73
8. M55 511  ISTVAN Imre ROM  1:12.23
- M55 711  AliKara TUR
- M55 729  HALLL Ak TUR
- M55 519  LEFTER lon Cristian ROM
- M55 391  MIRKO Orbov SER
M 60
1. M60 679  NIKOLK Drago SLO 58.90
2. M60 557  PACRTA Virgil ROM  1:.07.06
3. M60 769  OSMAN NURI Tartilaci TUR  1:07.43
4. M60 329  MPATRIS Dimitrios GRE  1:.08.25
5. M60 389  MILOVAN Vukicevi¢ SER  1:09.45
6. M60 700  MUHSIN Turkkal TUR  1:11.02
7. M60 440  GAPLOIU Nicolae ROM  1:12.84
8. M60 347  MILOVAN Damnjanow SER  1:23.86
9. M60 738  M.ARF Gezgin TUR  1:41.85
- M60 432  BRASOVEANU Daniel ROM
- M60 747 NECDETSahin TUR
M 65
1. M65 718  BURAK Biyikbaykal TUR  1:12.55
2. M65 554  OPREA Marin ROM  1:17.71
3. M65 176  BLAGOEV Georgi BUL  1:22.44
4. M65 596  SCHULLERI Frigyes ROM  1:49.95
- M65 328  MAFOUNIS llias GRE
M 70
1. M70 180 GRUDEV Grudi BUL  1:07.94
2. M70 517 KERESZTES Gyula ROM  1:20.02
3. M70 597  SDRULA Nicolae ROM  1:23.79
M75
1. M75 607  SZABO losif ROM  1:20.75
2. M75 305 MPEKOS Anastasios GRE  1:25.78
3. M75 497  IAMANDI Victor ROM  1:26.51
4. M75 362  MILAN Matijevi SER  1:30.92
M 80
1. M8O 304  DOUSIS Panagiotis GRE  2:07.98
M85

1. M85 276 CHATZIEMMANOUIL Konstantinos GRE 1:45.49



2. M85 193  IVANOV lvan
3. M85 635  RADU Dumitru
- M85 467  DRAGHICI Mihai
RESUL TS 800m / 19.09.2014
place categ bibnum Name Surname
M35
1. M35 687 SKODNIK Joze
2. M35 367 DRAGAN Neso
3. M35 525 MAFTEI Nelu Vasilia
4. M35 571 PETRJOR Cristian
M40
1. M40 402 ALEXANDRESCU Mircea
2. M40 379 DUSAN Stupar
3. M40 456 CSISZER Csongor
4. M40 549 NICULAE Cristian
M45
1. M45 586 ROMASCANU Gheorghe
2. M45 832 DUJC Franjo
3. M45 409 APETROAIE Vasile
4. M45 613 TILIBASA Vasile
5. M45 257 PERIFANOS Panagiotis
6. M45 145 STEFANOV Trifon
- M45 777 MURSELIM Elmas
- M45 623 TUDOSA Nicolae
M50
1. M50 248 KSENTES Theodoros
2. M50 831 HORVATLC Zvonko
3. M50 403 ALEXE Iulici
4. M50 288 BOZATZIDIS Georgios
5. M50 428 BOBOCESCU Valeriu
6. M50 480 GHECIU Mihai
- M50 705 A.YAVUZ Ertekin
- M50 533 MILA Adrian
M55
1. M55 165 KOLEV Hristo
2. M55 382 MILOS Trivunow
3. M55 161 PETKOV Stefan
4. M55 225 AGROS Odysseas
5. M55 391 MIRKO Orbow
6. M55 406 ANITA Aurel
7. M55 390 LIJUBISA Orbo
8. M55 444 CIOATA Radu

BUL
ROM
ROM

Country

SLO
SER
ROM

ROM

ROM
SER
ROM

ROM

ROM
CRO
ROM
ROM
GRE
BUL
TUR
ROM

GRE
CRO
ROM
GRE
ROM
ROM
TUR
ROM

BUL

SER
BUL
GRE

SER
ROM
SER
ROM

2:16.92
2:56.23

Result

2:06.98
2:14.41
2:19.63
2:20.60

2:00.73
2:15.23
2:34.28

2:35.50

2:19.68
2:24.29
2:25.66
2:30.51
2:32.68
2:38.95

2:20.24
2:20.88
2:23.29
2:40.76
2:42.07
3:00.64

2:17.93
2:18.57
2:22.72
2:26.51

2:28.27
2:36.74
3:04.46
3:54.38



- M55 719  CETN Casatay

- M55 363 ZORAN Solar
M 60
1. M60 432 BRAOVEANU Daniel
2. M60 700 MUHSIN Turkkal
3. M60 604 SUMALAN Daniel
4. M60 743 MUSTAFA Sevim
5. M60 440 GAPLOIU Nicolae
6. M60 738 M.ARF Gezgin
- M60 747 NECDETSahin
- M60 167 SEKULOQV llko
- M60 601 STAN Dumitru
M 65
1. M65 452 COVACIU Augustin
2. M65 673 JEMENSEK Silvester
3. M65 862 LAZAR Sekulic
4. M65 718 BURAK Biyukbaykal
5. M65 239 KITRIDIS Panagiotis
6. M65 418 BARBUTA Sandu
7. M65 176 BLAGOEV Georgi
- M65 554 OPREA Marin
- M65 616 TINCA Gheorghe
M70
1. M70 597 SDRULA Nicolae
2. M70 606 SUVLEACOQV Victor
M75
1. M75 607 SZABO losif
2. M75 497 IAMANDI Victor
3. M75 835 ABRAMOVIC Milan
4. M75 362 MILAN Matijevi¢

RESUL TS 1500m / 20.09.2014

place categ bibnum Name Surname
M35

1. M35 594 SCARLAT Marin
2. M35 687 SKODNIK Joze
3. M35 506 IONITA Citilin
4. M35 571 PETR3OR Cristian
5. M35 525 MAFTEI Nelu Vasilia
- M35 388 DALIBOR Vrhovac
M40
1. M40 402 ALEXANDRESCU Mircea

2. M40 249 APOSTOLIDIS Anestis

TUR
SER

ROM
TUR
ROM
TUR
ROM
TUR
TUR
BUL
ROM

ROM
SLO
MNE
TUR
GRE
ROM
BUL
ROM
ROM

ROM
ROM

ROM
ROM
CRO
SER

Country

ROM
SLO
ROM
ROM
ROM
SER

ROM
GRE

2:37.73
2:39.61

2:44.64
2:51.48
2:54.05
4:14.92

2:42.35
2:48.28
2:48.54
2:51.18
3:00.16
3:06.19
3:22.52

3:10.36
3:30.52

3:11.08
3:24.50
3:35.46
3:56.00

Result

4:25.59
4:25.87
4:46.41
4:59.51
5:04.92

4:18.82
4:31.69



M45

M50

M55

M60

© NOoO OhA W

© NOoO Oh~WNPRE

No abkwhPRE

No ok whPRE

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

M60
M60
M60

632
595
142
435
136
448
308

670
579
586
812
409
520
149
466

159
705
157
288
428
785
480
403
811
545
156

382
225
391
511
390
155
444
507
266
163
625

504
372
743

VOICU Liviu
SCARLAT Nicgor
ATANASOV Atanas
BUNU Dinu

VASILEV Dimitar
COJOCARU George
TZANAVARAS Pavlos

CESNIK Valentin
PRECUP Florin
ROMASCANU Gheorghe
MAHMIC Nihad
APETROAIE Vasile
LEONTE Florin
RADNEYV Ivan

DONOS Dan

NIKOLOV Valentin
A.YAVUZ Ertekin
DIMITRQOV Dimitar
BOZATZIDIS Georgios
BOBOCESCU Valeriu
GURKAN Akyol
GHECIU Mihai
ALEXE lulici

KAVAZ Asim
NANStefan

VASILEV lIvan

MILOS Trivunow
AGROS Odysseas
MIRKO Orbow
ISTVAN Imre

LIJUBISA Orbo
SHABAN Ismail Hassan
CIOATA Radu

IONITA Gheorghe
KONTOS Konstantinos
NENOV Stanimir
VARVESCU Corneliu

IONASCU lon
RADOVAN Radulo\d
MUSTAFA Sevim

ROM
ROM
BUL
ROM
BUL
ROM
GRE

SLO
ROM
ROM
BIH
ROM
ROM
BUL

ROM

BUL
TUR
BUL
GRE
ROM
TUR
ROM
ROM
BIH
ROM
BUL

SER
GRE
SER
ROM
SER
BUL
ROM
ROM
GRE
BUL
ROM

ROM
SER
TUR

4:41.12
4:51.68
4:59.99
5:08.22
5:44.25
5:45.14

4:40.30
4:43.71
4:48.99
4:53.68
4:58.09
5:10.50
5:14.43
5:26.24

4:45.49
4:46.29
5:24.01
5:42.78
5:44.67
6:05.24
6:14.24

4:55.50
5:03.60
5:05.15
5:53.59
6:06.58
6:48.91
8:18.10

5:38.86
5:43.03
5:50.84



- Me60
- Me60
- Me60
- Me60
- Me60
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
- Me65
M70
1. M70
2. M70
- M70
- M70
M75
1. M75
M75
3. M75

© 0Nk WDdDRE

no

468
246
167
601
604

673
862
710
724
353
465
239
422
577
418
445
455
259
554

685
299
238
342

835
593
437

DRAGOMIR lon
KAMPAS Konstantinos
SEKULOV llko

STAN Dumitru
SUMALAN Daniel

JEMENSEK Silvester
LAZAR Sekulic

AL Demirhan

FUAT Duzovalilar
DRAGAN Kamber
DONCU Ivan
KITRIDIS Panagiotis
BEND Zoltan
POPISTAU Gheorghe
BARBUTA Sandu
CIOCA llie
CRISTESCU Mircea
GISAKIS loannis
OPREA Marin

SAVL Viadimir
ALLIMONOS Georgios
ABBOT loulios
MILORAD Petrou

ABRAMOVIC Milan
SCAR Constantin
CALIN Mircea

RESUL TS 5000m / 19.09.2014
bib num Name Surname

place categ
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

o prwdE

M40

M40
M40
M40
M40

PR

594
506
388
479
354

861
632
456
316

SCARLAT Marin
IONITA Citilin
DALIBOR Vrhovac
GAVRE Marcel
BOJAN Kampfer

DRAGOLJUB Koprivica
VOICU Liviu

CSISZER Csongor
RADU Costel-Giprian

ROM
GRE
BUL
ROM
ROM

SLO
MNE
TUR
TUR
SER
ROM
GRE
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
GRE
ROM

SLO
GRE
GRE

SER

CRO
ROM
ROM

Country

ROM
ROM
SER
ROM
SER

MNE
ROM
ROM
GRE

5:50.08
5:52.16
5:55.98

6:12.83
6:20.43
6:22.12

6:22.90

6:30.16
6:32.92

6:15.21
7:09.23

7:17.37
8:55.03
8:56.79

Result

16:54.18
17:42.87
17:48.22
18:01.03
18:59.36

16:36.88
17:47.21
19:26.55
22:43.78



M45

[EEN
©

© 0N Ok WO®DE

e el ol
PwWwNPE

M50

M55

©ONOoOh~WONE

ook wbdE

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

269
448
249
580
134

670
812
592
579
409
374
520
149
151
613
499
237
222
568
309
586

159
692
811
782
157
223
213
737
785
545
684
758
760
813

163
250
507
573
438
266

KANDILARIS Anastasios
COJOCARU George
APOSTOLIDIS Anestis
PREDA Imre

STOILOV Katerin

CESNIK Valentin
MAHMIC Nihad

SARGQI losif

PRECUP Florin
APETROAIE Vasile
RADISA Simé

LEONTE Florin
RADNEYV Ivan
CHUKANOV Genadi
TILIBASA Vasile
ICONARU Binut
LAZARIDIS Chrisostomos
KOSTALAS Marios
RAUN Mugur
KORNARAKIS Marios
ROMASCANU Gheorghe

NIKOLOV Valentin
VRHUNC Matjaz
KAVAZ Asim
YASAR Anter
DIMITROV Dimitar
KATSOULAS Vassilios
PANAGOS Lampros
LEVENT Yirmibg
GURKAN Akyol
NANStefan

ROBC Stefan
SERDAR Durmaz
SEZA Calli

SMRIKO Zuhdija

NENOV Stanimir
GAREFIS Christos
IONITA Gheorghe

POP Eugen

CALINA Dumitru
KONTOS Konstantinos

GRE
ROM
GRE

ROM

BUL

SLO
BIH
ROM
ROM
ROM
SER
ROM
BUL
BUL
ROM
ROM
GRE
GRE
ROM
GRE
ROM

BUL
SLO
BIH
TUR
BUL
GRE
GRE
TUR
TUR
ROM
SLO
TUR
TUR
BIH

BUL
GRE
ROM
ROM
ROM
GRE

23:45.85
24:57.68

17:29.42
17:39.32
17:50.22

18:06.24
18:23.58
18:43.52
18:58.77
19:22.34
19:27.24
19:34.36
19:39.46
21:32.04
22:36.43
27:39.32

18:09.83
18:29.76
18:40.50
20:19.23
20:22.27
23:10.81
23:24.74
25:51.95

18:41.63
18:55.11
20:23.86
20:34.23
22:32.91
24:23.11



M60

M65

el
N PO

M70

M75
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o~ wdE

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70

M75
M75
M75
M75
M75

612
155
410
464
730

247
575
810
504
372
604
740
240
246
749

452
445
677
353
465
422
724
577
174
411
596
175
455

685
734
210
238
505
299
606

443
454
539
593
417

TASE Adrian

SHABAN Ismail Hassan

APOSTU Constantin
DOBRTOIU Nicolae
HALIL Karakog

SOUPIADIS Chrisostomos

POPA Marian
JAKUPOVC Ekrem
IONASCU lon
RADOVAN Radulod
SUMALAN Daniel
NE$MI Ozbey

HATZITHEOKLITOS Efthimios

KAMPAS Konstantinos
NHAT Akbas

COVACIU Augustin
CIOCA llie
KRISTAN Valentin
DRAGAN Kamber
DONCU Ivan

BEND Zoltan

FUAT Duzovalilar
POPISTAU Gheorghe
MITKOV Mitko
ARSENIU Emil
SCHULLERI Frigyes
YORDANOV Yordan
CRISTESCU Mircea

SAVL Viadimir

ILKER Ozdikmen
KIRDIMOS loannis
ABBOT loulios
IONESCU Anton
ALLIMONOS Georgios
SUVLEACOQV Victor

CHIURLEA Cristian
CRS$AN Miron
MOCANU Alexandru
SCAR Constantin
BOLOGA Petru

ROM
BUL
ROM

ROM
TUR

GRE

ROM

BIH
ROM
SER
ROM
TUR

GRE

GRE

TUR

ROM
ROM
SLO
SER
ROM
ROM
TUR
ROM
BUL
ROM
ROM
BUL
ROM

SLO
TUR
GRE
GRE
ROM
GRE
ROM

ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM

25:16.21
25:19.55
25:40.57

19:46.25

20:21.89
20:42.00
20:51.85
20:56.21
22:13.11
22:20.03

25:15.01

20:57.70
22:07.12
22:16.36
22:34.96
23:06.83
23:07.30
23:08.58
23:52.87
23:58.65
24:47.32
28:06.00
30:38.30

23:11.35
23:54.17
25:08.94
26:24.65
26:35.79
27:14.78

27:37.40
28:21.27
29:27.75
30:42.50
35:47.34



M 80

1. M80 304 DOUSIS Panagiotis GRE 31:42.07

2. M80 378 VLADA Stevanoui SER 36:03.16

3. M80 340 MILOJE Andr SER 40:01.23
M85

1. M85 635 RADU Dumitru ROM 49:09.38

RESUL TS 10000m / 20.09.2014

place categ bib num Name Surname Country Result
M35
1. M35 634 DOBRE George ROM 37:18.48
2. M35 388 DALIBOR Vrhovac SER 38:26.11
3. M35 567 RAUN Antonio ROM 39:40.64
4. M35 354 BOJAN Kampfer SER 40:52.38
M40
1. M40 861 DRAGOLJUB Koprivica MNE 33:11.20
2. M40 588 RUS Emanuel ROM 38:41.03
3. M40 448 COJOCARU George ROM 47:18.41
- M40 316 RADU Costel-Giprian GRE
M45
1. M45 524 LUPESCU Marin ROM 37:01.84
2. M45 592 SARGI losif ROM 37:12.25
3. M45 812 MAHMIC Nihad BIH 38:05.53
4. M45 374 RADISA Simé SER 39:43.55
5. M45 499 ICONARU Ginug ROM 41:20.25
6. M45 494 HUDICI Virgiliu Daniel ROM 46:05.36
7. M45 222 KOSTALAS Marios GRE 48:01.91
M50
1. M50 811 KAVAZ Asim BIH 40:55.78
2. M50 782 YASAR Anter TUR 44:40.66
3. M50 223 KATSOULAS Vassilios GRE 47:19.34
4. M50 213 PANAGOS Lampros GRE 48:32.57
5. M50 270 PAPACHRISTOS Athanasios GRE 49:45.59
- M50 684  ROBC Stefan SLO
- M50 813 SMRIKO Zuhdija BIH
M55
1. M55 438 GALINA Dumitru ROM 48:56.91
2. M55 730 HALIL Karakog TUR 54:30.14
- M55 464 DOBRTOIU Nicolae ROM
- M55 250 GAREFIS Christos GRE
- M55 507 IONTA Gheorghe ROM
- M55 625 VARVESCU Corneliu ROM

M60



M60
M60
M60
M60

P wnpE

1. M65
2. M65
3. M65
- M65
- M65

1. M70
2. M70
3. M70
4. M70

- M70

- M70
M75

1. M75
M75

no

M 80

M80
M80
M80
M80

PwnhpE

810
489
240
431

411
422
596
712
677

685
238
789
505
734
210

539
417

304
543
378
340

JAKUPOVC Ekrem
HANGANUT Dumitru

HATZITHEOKLITOS Efthimios

BRAILA Catalin

ARSENIU Emil
BEND Zoltan
SCHULLERI Frigyes
ARF Ozcaglayan
KRISTAN Valentin

SAVL Vladimir
ABBOT loulios
CEMIL Yiksel
IONESCU Anton
ILKER Ozdikmen
KIRDIMOS loannis

MOCANU Alexandru
BOLOGA Petru

DOUSIS Panagiotis
MOSION Gheorghe
VLADA Stevanou
MILOJE Andrt

RESUL TS Halfmarathon / 21.09.2014
bib num Name Surname

place categ
M35
1. M35
M35
. M35
- M35
M40

w N

1. M40
2. M40
3. M40
4. M40
5. M40
- M40
- M40
- M40
- M40

479
354
552
538

308
481
470
448
269
249
416
861
235

GAVRE Marcel

BOJAN Kampfer
NITULESCU Bogdan
MITRICOAIA Gheorghe

TZANAVARAS Pavlos
GHEORGHE Marian
DRAGLSIN Alexandru
COJOCARU George
KANDILARIS Anastasios
APOSTOLIDIS Anestis
BALMUS Robert
DRAGOLJUB Koprivica
LAZARIDIS Konstantinos

BIH
ROM

GRE
ROM

ROM

ROM
ROM

TUR
SLO

SLO
GRE
TUR
ROM
TUR
GRE

ROM
ROM

GRE

ROM
SER
SER

Country

ROM
SER
ROM
ROM

GRE
ROM
ROM
ROM
GRE
GRE
ROM
MNE
GRE

43:13.61

51:08.85
55:00.62

56:33.30

48:13.52
51:47.92
59:28.66

47:22.55
52:33.07
55:07.29

56:12.49

1:02:21.11
1:11:52.32

1:04:29.07

1:07:22.05
1:12:14.43
1:27:47.34

Result

1:27:49
1:37:53
1:43:32

1:15:10
1:24:22
1:25:49
1:51:13
1:56:18



M45

M50

M55

M60

M65

=

W
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M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M55
M55
M55

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

542
524
670
466
671
237
568
812
592

692
811
782
533
428
600
758
813

507
511
767

247
168
575
707
421
740
587
733
431
502
604

296
611
174
357
259
411
712
177

MOISA loan

LUPESCU Marin

CESNIK Valentin

DONOS Dan

ILIJAS Tomi

LAZARIDIS Chrisostomos
RAUN Mugur

MAHMIC Nihad

SARG losif

VRHUNC Matjaz
KAVAZ Asim

YASAR Anter

MILA Adrian
BOBOCESCU Valeriu
SPINACHI llie
SERDAR Durmaz
SMRIKO Zuhdija

IONITA Gheorghe
ISTVAN Imre
ANNUR Gonilli

SOUPIADIS Chrisostomos
KARPACHEYV Petko
POPA Marian

AHMET Bacaksizgu
BENCHEA Joca Martin
NE$MI Ozbey
ROSETNIC Valeriu
IBRAHIM Cetin

BRAILA Catilin

ILIE Victor

SUMALAN Daniel

LAPPAS Stergiadis
TANASIE Marian
MITKOV Mitko
STEFAN Smrk
GISAKIS loannis
ARSENIU Emil
ARF Ozcaglayan
NENOV Stoyan

ROM
ROM
SLO
ROM
SLO
GRE
ROM
BIH
ROM

SLO
BIH
TUR

ROM

ROM

ROM
TUR
BIH

ROM
ROM
TUR

GRE
BUL
ROM

TUR
ROM
TUR
ROM
TUR
ROM
ROM
ROM

GRE
ROM
BUL

SER

GRE
ROM
TUR

BUL

1:20:16
1:22:55
1:24:10
1:37:58
1:38:00
1:38:06
2:12:45

1:24:14
1:32:15
1:37:38
1:38:07
1:46:58
2:02:36
2:08:11

1:35:26
1:48:21
2:07:23

1:24:46
1:33:02
1:35:30
1:41:43
1:43:25
1:58:00
2:03:53
2:07:22
2:14:24

1:47:13
1:48:17
1:50:38
1:53:28
1:55:37
1:58:04
2:01:56



M70

M70
M70
M70
M70

PN PE

M75

=

M75
2. M75
M 80
1. M80
2. M80

301
685
734
342

443
307

340
543

DIAKATOS Lampros
SAVL Viadimir
[ILKER Ozdikmen
MILORAD Petrou

CHIURLEA Cristian
ANTONAKOS Dimitrios

MILOJE Andr
MOSION Gheorghe

RESULTS 100m Hurdles/ 20.09.2014
bib num Name Surname

place categ
M50
1. M50
- M50
M55
1. M55
2. M55
3. M55
- M55
- M55
- M55

1. M60
2. M60

1. M65
- M65

508
669

681
536
756
713
413
765

229
280

829
741

MARINESCU Daniel
BOZCEK Marko

MAUKO Zdravko
MIRON Alexandru
RIZA Leblebici
ARMAGAN Akgdl
BADOIU Adrian
YURDAER Giinci

HOULIDIS loannis
CHATZIVASILIOU Georgios

POZNANOVC Branislav
MURAT Kacar

RESUL TS 300m Hurdles/ 19.09.2014
bib num Name Surname

place categ
M 60
1. M60
2. M60
3. M60
4. M60
- M60
M 65
1. M65
2. M65

679
769
557
234
280

829
764

NIKOLIC Drago

OSMAN NURI Tartilaci
PACRTA Virgil

VLAHOS loannis
CHATZIVASILIOU Georgios

POZNANOVC Branislav
YILMAZ Ergune

GRE
SLO
TUR
SER

ROM
GRE

SER
ROM

Country

ROM
SLO

SLO
ROM
TUR
TUR
ROM
TUR

GRE
GRE

CRO
TUR

Country

SLO
TUR
ROM
GRE
GRE

CRO
TUR

1:44:40
1:46:18
1:46:29
2:11:33

2:09:34
3:27:52

3:13:12
3:26:14

Result

19.56

17.95
20.64
21.40

20.11
21.84

23.00

Result

47.06
52.79
56.76
57.07

58.64
1:07.87



3. M65

- M65
M70

1. M70
M75

1. M75

178 GENOV Yordan BUL 1:11.56

179 GROZEV Ivan BUL
517 KERESZTES Gyula ROM 1:04.71
404 AMBRW Petru ROM 1:16.59

RESUL TS 400m Hurdles/ 19.09.2014

place categ

M35
1. M35
M40
1. M40
2. M40
3. M40
M45
1. M45
M50
1. M50
- M50
- M50
M55
1. M55
2. M55
3. M55
4. M55
- M55

bib num Name Surname Country Result
618 TOC Bogdan ROM 1:17.41
380 DARKO Sayi SER 1:03.01
675 KOCJAN'IC Rok SLO 1:03.21
761 SUHA Polat TUR 1:27.55
429 BOGDAN Adrian Mihai ROM 1:30.32
702 KAMURAN Aksoy TUR 1:13.12
669 BOZCEK Marko SLO
508 MARINESCU Daniel ROM
681 MAUKO Zdravko SLO 1:09.60
406 ANITA Aurel ROM 1:18.00
224 KIRIMIS Dimitrios GRE 1:23.79
413 BADOIU Adrian ROM 1:24.97
765 YURDAER Giincli TUR

RESUL TS 4x100m / 20.09.2014

place categ bib num Name Surname Country Result
M35
1. M35 Dumitrache, Brinzoi, anase, Nju ROM  44.66
2. M35 Afroudakis, Kokkos, Kiriakos, Lepidas GRE  46.28
3. M35 Bozukov, Ivanov, Mitrofanov, Zhelev BUL  47.50
4. M35 Sapt, Anti¢, Stupar, Ne3ovi SER  49.57
5. M35 Polat, Evci, Ayaydin, Memur TUR  50.66
M 45
1. M45 Argiropoulos, Kontonis, Chatzinikolaou, Chatzrgies GRE 47.91
2. M45 Hering, Stanciu, llie, Howard ROM  49.74
3. M45 Calli, Mol, Gokgun, Toy TUR  58.76
- M45 Duji¢, Horvatie, Puskar, Junger CRO DNS

M55



1. M55
2. M55
3. M55
- M55
M65
1. M65
2. M65
3. M65
M75
1. M75
2. M75
- M75

Leblebici, Tartilaci, Akgul, Ozkan
Prezelj, Mauko, Kragelj, Nikadi
Orbovi, Solar, Orbowi, Damnjanow
Andrei, Neagu, Miron, Bgmveanu

Blyukbaykal, Ergting Engin, Cetinalp
Balanica, Tanasie, Cioca, Pascu
Milan, Milivoje, Nebojsa, Zarko

Scafi, Ambrws, lamandi, Szabo
Mpekos, Dousis, Chatziemmanouil, Symeonidis
Ivanovici, Sandor, @lin, Radu

RESUL TS Balkan Relay / 21.09.2014
place categ bib num Name Surname

M35

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

aprwbdE

M45

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

PwnpE

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
- M55
M65
1. M65
2. M65
3. M65
- M65

PwnhpE

1. M75
- M75

Skodnik, Nikolt, Matijevi¢, Gril

NesSové, Stupar, Sapi Anti¢

Tzanavaras, Kokkos, Lepidas, Afroudakis
Atanasov, Petrov, Bozukov, Zhelev
Ertekin, Aksoy, Memur, Evci
Alexandrescu, Nu, Oprescu, anase

Ksentes, Argiropoulos, Chatzinikolaou, Kontonis

Romacanu, Frangulea, Brinzoi, Stanciu
Horvati¢, Duji¢, Junger, Puksar

Anter, Goncu, Gokgun, Tartilaci
Precup, Alexe, Apetroaie, Dumitrescu

Trivunovi¢, Damnjanow, Solar, Orbovi
Turkkal, Cgatay, Ozkan, Akgull

lonascu, Andrei, Neagu, Miron

Gialamantzis, Mpatris, Chatzivasiliou, Kirimis
Radulove, Vukicevi¢, Novakove, UroSeve

Duzovalilar, Bayukbaykal, Cetinalp, Ergiine
Cioca, Barbuta, Oprea, Pascu

Blagoev, Yordanov, Rupchev, Vladimirov
Sdrula, Keresztes,aBinica, Berbece

Szabo, lamandi, Radu, Sgaf
Chiurlea, Sandor, Ivanovici,iin

TUR  54.95
SLO  56.27
SER  58.06
ROM  DNF

TUR 1:02.20

ROM 1:04.38

SER 1:12.20

ROM 1:13.66

GRE20.27
ROM  DNS

Country Result

SLO  3:47.42
SER  3:50.23
GRE &64.
BUL 3:57.73
TUR  4:06.11
ROM DIS
RE  3:53.22
ROM  3:53.79
CRO 4:05.28
TUR  4:46.30
ROM 00C
SER  4:12.87
TUR  4:28.03
ROM  4:34.26
GR 4:51.85
SER DNS
TUR  5:05.92
ROM  5:19.01
BUL 6:02.7
ROM 00C
ROM  5:57.96

ROM 00C



RESUL TS Long Jump / 20.09.2014
bib num Name Surname

place categ

M35

1.
2.

M45

M50

M=

M55

M60

M=

M65

ook wdhE

aprwbh e

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

M60
M60
M60

M65
M65

473
341
298
514
569
618

678
253
483
498
135
622

148
461
672
501
451
787
631

281
274
600
385
686

681
836
828
536
430
729

546
830
265

566
215

DUMITRACHE Nicolae
DUSAN Anté
KAMPITSAS Athanasios
IVANOV lulian

RAUNOIU Citilin

TOC Bogdan

MATIJEVE MiSo
DIMITRIADIS Panagiotis
GHILASE Marius

IANCU Augustin
TSVETKOV Tsvetan
TUDOR Bogdan

RADEV Dimcho
DIACONESCU Victor
GRIL Damjan

ILIE Marian
COOVANU Emil
YUSUF Mol
VLADESCU Mircea

CHAMOUROUDIS Konstantinos
PIKIONIS Dimitrios

SPINACHI llie

BLAZA Vojnovi

SIMSC Milosav

MAUKO Zdravko
VRBANC Zeljko
PUKSAR lIvan
MIRON Alexandru
BONDARI Cristian
HALIL Ak

NEAGU Adrian
JUNGER Vladimir
KAKOGIORGOS Panagiotis

PASCU Mihai
MPOUMPAS Konstantinos

Country

ROM
SER
GRE
ROM
ROM
ROM

SLO
GRE
ROM
ROM
BUL
ROM

BUL
ROM
SLO
ROM
ROM
TUR
ROM

GRE
GRE
ROM
SER
SLO

SLO
CRO
CRO
ROM
ROM
TUR

ROM
CRO
GRE

ROM
GRE

Result

6.59
5.40
4.95

5.28

5.56
5.23
5.05

4.82

4.58

4.45

5.00
4.81
3.76

4.95
4.59
4.52
4.44
4.36

5.43
4.39
411

4.37
4.21



3. M65 862 LAZAR Sekulic MNE 4.19
4. M65 611  TANASIE Marian ROM 4.01
5. M65 373 ZARKOCebi SER 3.45
6. M65 178  GENOV Yordan BUL 3.08
- M65 863 BRANKO Vucinic MNE
- M65 676 KRAGELJ Bogdan SLO
M70
1. M70 709  AHMET SEZER Engin TUR 3.59
2. M70 517 KERESZTES Gyula ROM 3.52
3. M70 182  VLADIMIROV Vladimir BUL 3.13
- M70 190  ALEKSANDROV Mihail BUL
M75
1. M75 214 MPELOS loannis GRE 3.79
2. M75 356  CVETKO Kitit SER 3.78
3. M75 404  AMBRLS Petru ROM 3.02
4. M75 515 IVANOVICI llie ROM 2.91
M 80
1. M80 200  SYMEONIDIS Symeon GRE 3.26
2. M80 627  VENCU Vasile ROM 3.01
3. M80 589  SANDORStefan ROM 2.34
M85
1. M85 196 MIHAYLOV Asen BUL 2.31
M90
1. M90 306 POLIXRONOPOULOS Andreas GRE 1.69

RESUL TS High Jump / 19.09.2014

place categ bib num Name Surname Country  Result
M35
1. M35 298 KAMPITSAS Athanasios GRE 1.76
2. M35 383 IVAN Ugrinovt SER 1.76
3. M35 482 GHERGH}AN Vasilica ROM 1.49
3. M35 514 IVANOV lulian ROM 1.49
M40
1. M40 498 IANCU Augustin ROM 1.55
HC M40 901 GIORGIO Badin ITA
- M40 483 GHILASE Marius ROM
M 45
1. M45 784 MURAT Ayaydin TUR 1.67
2. M45 148 RADEV Dimcho BUL 1.64
3. M45 786 RIDVAN Gokgun TUR 1.49
4. MA45 672 GRIL Damjan SLO 1.46
- M45 429 BOGDAN Adrian Mihai ROM

- M45 147 EMANUILOV Anton BUL



M50

M55

M60

M65

M70

M75

M 80

M85

- M45

M50
M50
M50
M50

POnNPE

=

M55
M55
. M55
- M55

w N

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

o~ wdE

M65
M65
M65
M65
- M65

Wwwn e

=

M70
2. M70

1. M75
2. M75
3. M75

1. M80
2. M80

1. M85

352

158
274
624
385

536
713
729
392

830
166
368
280
170
265

683
680
215
566
178

423
343

214
254
356

731
751

193

IGOR Jovanovski

CHILIKOV Aleksi
PIKIONIS Dimitrios
VAJDA Zsigmond
BLAZA Vojnovi

MIRON Alexandru
ARMAGAN Akgdl
HALIL Ak

DORDE Stanojev

JUNGER Vladimir

ZHELEV Dimitar

NEBOJSA Novako¥i
CHATZIVASILIOU Georgios
TRIFONOV Trifon
KAKOGIORGOS Panagiotis

PREZELJ DuSan

NOVAK Jurij

MPOUMPAS Konstantinos
PASCU Mihai

GENOQV Yordan

BERBECE Aurel
NEBOJSA Besara

MPELOS loannis
NEPKAS Pigmalion
CVETKO Kiti

HKMET Kandeydi
NURETTN Sabuncu

IVANOV lvan

RESUL TS Pole Vault / 19.09.2014

place categ
M40

1. M40

- M40

M45

678
483

bib num Name Surname

MATIJEVIC Miso
GHILASE Marius

SER

BUL
GRE
ROM

SER

ROM
TUR
TUR
SER

CRO
BUL
SER
GRE
BUL
GRE

SLO
SLO
GRE
ROM
BUL

ROM
SER

GRE
GRE
SER

TUR
TUR

BUL

Country

SLO
ROM

1.46
1.40
1.40

131

1.46
1.37
1.18

1.37
1.34
1.30

1.30
1.28

1.65
1.40

1.27
1.27

1.33

1.15

1.24

1.12

1.09

1.09
1.06

0.82

Result

3.20



1. M45

- M45
M50

1. M50
M55

1. M55

2. M55
M60

1. M60
M70

1. M70
M 80

1. M80

2. M80

786
672

508

836
536

297

343

200
731

RIDVAN Gokgun
GRIL Damjan

MARINESCU Daniel

VRBANC Zeljko
MIRON Alexandru

SDOKOS Georgios

NEBOJSA Besara

SYMEONIDIS Symeon

HKMET Kandeydi

RESUL TS Shot Put / 21.09.2014

place categ
M35
1. M35
2. M35
- M35
- M35
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
- M40
M45

aprwbd e

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

No gk whPRE

M50

M50
M50
M50
M50
- M50

P wnpE

bib num

514
793
386
618

219
682
275
137
472
791

144
605
359
833
143
778
771

834
203
355
457
258

Name Surname

IVANOV lulian

MEHMET KAZIM Evci

IVAN Vasilev
TOC Bogdan

NALMPANTIDIS Grigorios

PIRNAT Joze
FANARTZIS lbraim
KEMANOV Lachezar
DUMANGIU Mihail
MUJDAT Akgun

BALEV Toni
SUSNEA Adrian
ANDRIJA Kubat
JAKOBOVC Damir
DRAGANOQV Georgi
AHMET Melek
ADNAN Yabhsi

LUDVIG Damir
FROUDAKIS Mihail
SILVESTER Kasiba
CULEA Vicefiu
AGOROU Panagiotis

TUR
SLO

ROM

CRO
ROM

GRE

SER

GRE
TUR

Country

ROM

TUR
SER
ROM

GRE
SLO
GRE
BUL
ROM
TUR

BUL
ROM
SER
CRO
BUL
TUR
TUR

CRO
GRE

SER

ROM

GRE

2.90

2.20

3.00
2.00

2.80

2.80

2.20
1.90

Result

10.00
9.26

12.70
12.40
11.82
11.05
9.98

13.00

12.22
11.80

11.75
11.53
7.89
7.51

14.03
11.98
11.06
10.59



M55

M60

M65

M70

M75

PwnNpE

No abkwhPRE

ook wdhE

No gk whPRE

© NOo s~ WNPRE

M50

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70

M75
M75
M75
M75

617

365
704
458
325
532
207
160
471

344
297
321
871
201
211
414

680
173
278
752
703
204
616
427
725
490

691
351
689
217
311
181
184
183
185

254
187
189
515

TIRICHITA Sorin

SLOBODAN Miladinow
MEHMET Albayrak
DAGALITA Laureniu
SALAMANIS Dionisios
MAXIM Laureniu
KANIDIS loakim
VELIKOV Velichko
DUICA Mihai

MILOVAN Borovnjak
SDOKOS Georgios
PANSELINAS Georgios
ZIELENI'OV Gheorghe
BARMPAGIANNIS loannis
VAROUHAS Georgios
BALABAN Corneliu

NOVAK Jurij

RUEV Ivan

MALGARINOS Athanasios
OSMAN Aker

SALIH ZEKI Sanli
LIOUDAKIS Emmanouil
TINCA Gheorghe

BOBOC Liviu

GALP Akguiner

HEGEDW Zoltan

VIDMAJER Adi
MILUTIN Jegdé
URSC Joze

SAVIDIS Grigorios
KIRIAKIDIS Vassilios
GUNCHEV Nikola
RUPCHEYV Atanas
MANOLOQV Yordan
BONCHEV Marin

NEPKAS Pigmalion
PANAYOTOV Petar
DONCHEV Todor
IVANOVICI llie

ROM

SER
TUR
ROM
GRE
ROM
GRE
BUL
ROM

SER
GRE
GRE

MDA

GRE
GRE
ROM

SLO
BUL
GRE
TUR
TUR
GRE
ROM
ROM
TUR
ROM

SLO
SER
SLO
GRE
GRE
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL

GRE

BUL

BUL
ROM

14.82
12.59

11.62
11.38

10.38
10.14
6.81

11.82
11.27
10.86

10.50
9.08
7.43

11.24
9.91
8.92
8.57
8.53
7.49
4.65

11.33
11.21
10.86
9.16
8.40
7.91
6.94
5.94

9.60
9.43
7.56

7.43



5. M75

6. M75

7. M75

- M75
M 80

1. M80

2. M80

3. M80
M85

1. M85

2. M85

763
701
529
626

375
589
292

196
195

YAVUZ Tung
AHMET ERTAN llter
MARIN Stan
VASILE Constantin

RADOMIR Skoko
SANDORStefan

VRECHOPOULOS Avgitas

MIHAYLOV Asen
BAHCHEVANOV Georgi

RESULTSDisk Throw / 20.09.2014
bib num Name Surname

place categ
M35

1. M35
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
- M40
M40

P wnpE

M45

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
- M45
M45

arwbdE

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
- M50
M55

No abkwhPRE

. M55
2. M55

273

141
682
472
140
275
498

359
144
531
605
833
485
620

203
460
834
457
355
154
283
617

365
162

CHRISTOFIDIS Georgios

IVANOV Peter
PIRNAT Joze
DUMANGIU Mihail
GEORGIEV Georgi
FANARTZIS Ibraim
IANCU Augustin

ANDRIJA Kubat
BALEV Toni
MARTIN lonia
SUSNEA Adrian
JAKOBOVC Damir
GRASU Costel
TRONCIU Eduard

FROUDAKIS Mihail
DELL Howard
LUDVIG Damir
CULEA Vicefiu
SILVESTER Kasiba
GERMANOV Rosen
TACHAIS Paraskevas
TIRICHITA Sorin

SLOBODAN Miladinow
STAMENOV Sergey

TUR

TUR

ROM
ROM

SER
ROM
GRE

BUL
BUL

Country
GRE

BUL
SLO

ROM
BUL
GRE
ROM

SER
BUL
ROM
ROM
CRO
ROM
ROM

GRE
ROM
CRO
ROM
SER
BUL
GRE
ROM

SER
BUL

6.90
6.79
6.20

9.75
7.61
5.68

7.24
4.32

Result

32.72

38.49
33.78

27.51
11.11

37.16
36.91
34.13
32.03

28.03

44.02
42.63
42.38
35.15
34.48
25.17
21.00

41.89
40.00



M60

M65

M70

M75

M 80

B

w N e

© 0N OhA DR

© NOo Ok~ WNRE

© 0Nk wDdDE

arwDbdE

M55
M55
M55
M55

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70

M75
M75
M75

M80
M80
M80
M80
M80

325
704
207
471

871
252
233
302
211
265
166
344
291

683
513
173
172
204
703
427
177
490

691
690
689
311
217
351
621
343
184

187
189
701

731
375
426
292
518

SALAMANIS Dionisios
MEHMET Albayrak
KANIDIS loakim
DUICA Mihai

ZIELENIOV Gheorghe
KOURTIS Epaminontas
GEORGIADIS Theodoros
MANOLOPOQULOS Panagiotis
VAROUHAS Georgios
KAKOGIORGOS Panagiotis
ZHELEV Dimitar

MILOVAN Borovnjak
BARMPAGIANNIS loannis

PREZELJ DuSan

IVAN Niculae

RUEV Ivan

KASABOV Tashko
LIOUDAKIS Emmanouil
SALIH ZEKI Sanli
BOBOC Liviu

NENOV Stoyan
HEGEDW Zoltan

VIDMAJER Adi
VAJIDC Alojz

URSC Joze
KIRIAKIDIS Vassilios
SAVIDIS Grigorios
MILUTIN Jegdé
TRONCIUStefan
NEBOJSA Besara
RUPCHEYV Atanas

PANAYOTOV Petar
DONCHEYV Todor
AHMET ERTAN llter

HKMET Kandeydi
RADOMIR Skoko
BOBEI Constantin
VRECHOPOULOS Avgitas
LAZAR Gheorghe

GRE

TUR

GRE
ROM

MDA
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE
GRE
BUL
SER
GRE

SLO
ROM
BUL
BUL
GRE
TUR
ROM
BUL
ROM

SLO
SLO
SLO
GRE
GRE
SER
ROM
SER
BUL

BUL
BUL
TUR

TUR
SER
ROM

GRE
ROM

37.13
33.98
30.47

39.53
38.55
32.72
32.31

31.82
31.55
29.24
28.82
28.74

44.54

31.14
28.18

27.55
27.31
26.73
25.04

20.10

33.79
31.65
31.55
31.20
26.76
23.92
22.99
20.77
14.15

29.44
22.88
16.14

23.03
21.92
20.48

13.75
11.23



M85

1. M85

193

I[VANOV lvan

RESULTS Javelin/ 19.09.2014
bib num Name Surname

place categ

M35
- M35

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

© NOoO Ok~ WNPRE

M45

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

© 0N OhA DR

1
M50

o

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

HC M50
M55

aprwdh e

M55
M55
M55
M55

P wnhpE

420

688
141
678
753
472
498
137
140
275
791
682
303

144
327
476
148
359
620
143
778
147
771

460
281
258
154
457
902

633
704
325
160

BARTHA Levente

TERSEK Robert
IVANOV Peter
MATIJEVL MiSo
OSMAN KEREM Engin
DUMANGIU Mihail
IANCU Augustin
KEMANOV Lachezar
GEORGIEV Georgi
FANARTZIS Ibraim
MUJDAT Akgun
PIRNAT Joze
THOMAS Konstantinos

BALEV Toni
MIXALOPOULOS Nikolaos
FILOTE lonu

RADEYV Dimcho

ANDRIJA Kubat

TRONCIU Eduard
DRAGANOQV Georgi
AHMET Melek
EMANUILOV Anton
ADNAN Yahsi

DELL Howard
CHAMOUROUDIS Konstantinos
AGOROU Panagiotis
GERMANOV Rosen

CULEA Vicefiu

KRAUZE Jerzy

ZAHARIA George
MEHMET Albayrak
SALAMANIS Dionisios
VELIKOV Velichko

BUL

Country
ROM

SLO
BUL
SLO
TUR
ROM
ROM
BUL
BUL
GRE
TUR
SLO
GRE

BUL
GRE
ROM
BUL
SER
ROM
BUL
TUR
BUL
TUR

ROM
GRE
GRE

BUL
ROM
POL

ROM
TUR
GRE
BUL

14.95

Result

55.95
43.67
41.89
39.80
33.75
28.59
28.57
15.83

44.39
42.41
41.36
40.08
39.24
36.76
33.37
29.83
28.44
23.68

46.75
41.09
39.56

35.72
28.44
42.54

47.01

35.64

33.77
10.72



M60

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

ook wdhE

M65

M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

No abkwhPRE

M70

M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
- M70

No abkwhPRE

. M75
2. M75

1. M80
- M80

1. M85
2. M85
3. M85
- M85

302
344
321
166
516
233

680
171
703
215
752
744
427

351
621
690
217
674
183
184
185

187
191

292
426

193
194
195
192

MANOLOPOULOS Panagiotis

MILOVAN Borovnjak
PANSELINAS Georgios
ZHELEV Dimitar

JIGA loan

GEORGIADIS Theodoros

NOVAK Jurij

KOYNOV Koyno

SALIH ZEKI Sanli
MPOUMPAS Konstantinos
OSMAN Aker

MUSTAFA Tongar
BOBOC Liviu

MILUTIN Jegdé
TRONCIUStefan
VAJIDC Alojz
SAVIDIS Grigorios
KASTIVNIK Anton
MANOLOV Yordan
RUPCHEYV Atanas
BONCHEYV Marin

PANAYOTOV Petar
GARBOV Metodi

VRECHOPOULOS Avgitas
BOBEI Constantin

IVANOV Ivan
PENCHEYV Pencho
BAHCHEVANOV Georgi
POPOQV Boris

RESULTS Hammer Throw / 19.09.2014
bib num Name Surname

place categ
M35
1. M35
- M35
- M35
M40

273
386
598

CHRISTOFIDIS Georgios
IVAN Vasilev
SORESCU Cosmin

GRE
SER

GRE
BUL
ROM

GRE

SLO
BUL
TUR
GRE
TUR
TUR
ROM

SER
ROM
SLO
GRE
SLO
BUL
BUL
BUL

BUL
BUL

GRE
ROM

BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL

Country

GRE
SER
ROM

33.64
33.27
33.09
32.94
30.53
26.59

34.10
31.24
27.98
27.84
20.31
19.64
19.23

30.71
27.70
24.87
24.18
17.01
15.60
13.22

22.88

13.45

11.85

13.53

11.49
9.35

Result

33.70



M45

M50

M55

M60

M65

M70

M75

M 80

M85

N

PN PE

o~ wbdE

PR

PR

M40
M40

M45
M45

M50
M50
M50
M50

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

M60

M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

M70
M70
M70
M70

M75
M80
M80
M80

M85

682
140

531
605

617
457
355
283

530
532
320
704
471

252

703
245
427
171
725

691
690
181
184

187
375
292
426

192

PIRNAT Joze
GEORGIEV Georgi

MARTIN lonta
SUSNEA Adrian

TIRICHITA Sorin
CULEA Vicefiu
SILVESTER Kasiba
TACHAIS Paraskevas

IORDACHE Mihail
MAXIM Laureniu
KALATZIS Athanasios
MEHMET Albayrak
DUICA Mihai

KOURTIS Epaminontas

SALIH ZEKI Sanli
VAFIADIS Dimitrios
BOBOC Liviu
KOYNOV Koyno
GALP Akguner

VIDMAJER Adi
VAJIDC Alojz
GUNCHEYV Nikola
RUPCHEYV Atanas

PANAYOTOV Petar
RADOMIR Skoko
VRECHOPOULOS Avgitas

BOBEI Constantin

POPOQV Boris

SLO
BUL

ROM
ROM

ROM

ROM
SER
GRE

ROM
ROM
GRE
TUR
ROM

GRE

TUR
GRE
ROM
BUL
TUR

SLO
SLO
BUL
BUL

BUL

SER
GRE
ROM

BUL

44.29
10.82

30.80
28.80

36.62
33.11
28.93
15.68

37.42
35.62
34.57
27.59
20.79

37.75
27.76
24.18
23.53

48.82
35.16
26.77
13.40

27.10

23.06
17.99



BALKAN VETERANS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEDALS RANKING

1991 - 2014
RANK | NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL

M (W [TOT M NV TOT M W [TOT M NV TOT
1 Greece 1115|348 |1463 815 {224 (1039 607 |119 726 2537 1691 [3228
2 Romania 531 [612 |1143 500 [274 (774 397 |149 546 1428 1035 [2463
3 Bulgaria 452 [536 (988 370 [249 619 300 (118 418 1122 903 [2025
4 Turkey 689 (249 (938 602 |1208 (810 437 1124 1561 1728 581 [2309
5 Slovenia 252 (124 (376 158 [50 |208 112 28 (140 522 202 [724
6 Serbia 247 (93 340 207 [82 (289 160 (35 [195 614 210 [824
7 Croatia 83 (132|215 62 |73 (135 63 [40 [103 208 245 |453
8 Albania 78 [29 [107 67 [13 (80 54 (91 |145 199 |133 (332
9 Bosniaand Herzegovina [90 4 94 64 [0 |64 34 0 [34 188 44 192
10 Montenegro 38 [36 |74 29 [20 49 25 (16 @41 92 [72 |164
11 Moldavia 31 |6 |37 15 6 |21 14 |6 |20 60 |18 [78
12 Macedonia 2 0 |2 0O (0 [0 2 0 2 4 0 A




2014

RANK | NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL

M W [TOT M W [TOT M W [TOT M (W [TOT
1 Romania 63 [51 |114 62 [28 |90 51 |15 |66 176 194 270
2 Greece 46 |27 |73 30 |20 |50 30 (14 |44 106 |61 [167
3 Bulgaria 26 [20 |46 21 |15 |36 13 |13 [26 60 |48 [108
4 Slovenia 27 (18 145 12 |7 |19 10 3 [3 49 (28 [77
5 Turkey 18 23 |41 24 |19 |43 19 16 (35 61 |58 [119
6 Serbia 19 5 |24 22 6 |28 17 2 [A9 58 [13 |71
7 Croatia 7 8 |15 5 (8 |13 5 @4 9 17 |20 (37
8 Moldavia 1 4 5 0O 0 [0 0 [0 [0 1 4 5
9 Montenegro 5 0 5 2 11 B 2 1 B 9 2 11
10 Bosniaand Herzegovina 2 [0 |2 2 0 |2 3 0 8 7 0 [7
11 Albania 0O |0 [0 0O [0 [0 0O [0 [0 0 0 |0
12 Macedonia 0O |0 [0 0O [0 [0 0 [0 [0 0O [0 [0




